
 

 

MONTEREY PENINSULA COLLEGE 
MEN’S BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 

2016-2017 
 Day  Date   Opponent   Location  Time 

 Sat-Sun Sept. 24-25  Non Traditional Season at CCSF  San Francisco  TBA 
Thurs-Sat Nov 3-5  SJCC Tip-Off Tourney San Jose  TBA 

   (MPC, Foothill, Merritt, Merced, Lassen, Riverside, Cosumnes River, SJCC) 
Fri   Nov 11   San Francisco City College Monterey  5:00 pm 

 Thurs-Sat Dec 1-Dec 3  Monterey Bay Classic  Monterey  TBA 
 (MPC, Yuba, West Valley, SPSCC, Irvine Valley, Reedley, Solano, Canada)  

 Thurs-Sat Dec 8-10  SJCC Classic    San Jose  TBA 
 (MPC, Alameda, Santa Monica, DVC, Merritt, Ohlone, Hartnell, San Jose) 

 Thurs-Sat Dec 15-17  West Valley Holiday   Saratoga  TBA 
 (MPC, Foothill, DVC, Canyons, Solano, Merritt, UC Santa Cruz JV, West Valley) 

Tues  Dec 20   Skyline College  San Bruno  5:00 pm 
Wed  Dec 28   Ohlone College  Monterey  5:00 pm 
Fri  Dec 30   Las Positas College  Monterey  5:00 pm  
Wed  Jan 4   *De AnzaCollege  Cupertino   7:00 pm (DH) 

 Fri  Jan 6   *San Jose City College San Jose  7:00 pm (DH) 
 Wed  Jan 11   *Cabrillo College  Monterey  5:00 pm (DH) 
 Fri  Jan 13   *West Valley College  Monterey  7:00 pm (DH)  
 Wed  Jan 18   *Gavilan College  Gilroy   5:00 pm (DH) 
 Fri   Jan 20   *BYE        
 Wed  Jan 25   *Hartnell College  Monterey  7:00 pm (DH) 
 Fri  Jan 27   *De Anza College  Monterey  7:00 pm (DH)  
 Wed   Feb 1   *San Jose City College Monterey  7:00 pm (DH) 
 Fri  Feb 3   *Cabrillo College  Aptos    7:00 pm (DH) 
 Wed  Feb 8   *West Valley  College Saratoga  7:00 pm (DH) 
 Fri  Feb 10   *Gavilan College  Monterey  7:00 pm (DH) 
 Wed  Feb 15   *BYE   
 Fri  Feb 17   *Hartnell College  Salinas   7:00 pm (DH) 

 Wed  Feb 22   1st Round Regional Playoffs  TBA   TBA 
 Fri/Sat  Feb 24-25  Regional Quarterfinals TBA   TBA 
 Wed  Mar 1   Sweet Sixteen   TBA   TBA 
 Sat  Mar 4   Elite Eight   TBA   TBA 
 Fri-Sun Mar 10-12  Final Four   Las Positas College TBA 
 Fri  Mar 10   Sophomore Showcase  Chabot College TBA 

 HEAD COACH:    Blake Spiering   cspiering@mpc.edu 831-645-1385 
 ASSIST COACH:   Michael Villagrana, Derek Jensen   831-646-1385 
 PRESIDENT:    Dr. Walter Tribley    831-646-4000 

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR:   Lyndon Schutzler     831-646-4221 
 DVISION OFFICE MANAGER:  Amber Mettler     831-646-4220 
 ATHLETIC TRAINER:   Jeff McCart      831-646-4227 
 EQUIPMENT:    Renee D’Acquisto     831-646-4228 
 COLORS:    Maroon and White 
 MASCOT:    Lobos       
 WEBSITE:    www.mpc.edu/basketball 

*   Denotes League Game 


